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Wohnung Typ

Wohnzmmer 19,45gm
Ebernzimmer 1558gm
Kircernmmer . 13,27 qm

Kiche
Eidicle

Bod

wcC

Flur
Abstellraum

Loggia {1/4)

Woaohnfiache

Wohnung Typ K

Wahnzimmer
Elternzimmer

Kinderzimmer
Kiiche

Dicle

Bad

leggia (1/4)

Wohnfliche

5%94qm
17 59qm
530gm

137 gm

377 gm
272qm
226qm

87,25gm

2595qm
17 96 gqm

1321 gm

680 qm
8,32gm
486gm
203gm

7913qm
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